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Die Ideenfabrik. Kaindl produziert nicht nur Platten und Böden, sondern 

Ideen. In den 1960er-Jahren hat sich das Unternehmen als einer der ersten 

Hersteller von Spanplatten weltweit einen Namen gemacht. Heute gilt Kaindl 

als Innovationsführer in den Bereichen Flooring und Interior-Design. Holz ist 

dabei mehr als nur ein Rohstoff: Holz ist die natürliche Basis für unsere Ideen.

The ideas factory. Kaindl produces not only boards and flooring but also 

ideas. The company made a name for itself around the world in the 1960s as 

one of the first manufacturers of chipboard. Today, Kaindl is considered a lea-

ding innovator in the fields of flooring and interior design. To us, wood is more 

than just a raw material: wood is the natural basis of our ideas.

boards. floors. ideas.

Kaindl FLOORING GmbH

Kaindlstraße 2 | 5071 Wals / Salzburg, Austria | T: +43 (0) 662 / 85 88-0 

F: +43 (0) 662 / 85 13 31 | sales@kaindl.com | www.kaindl.com
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here’s an idea.

Ideen-Vielfalt. Eine Idee bricht mit dem gewohnten  

Denken. Sie verändert die Form des Bestehenden. Die  

Design FLOORING collection von Kaindl erschafft Möglich-

keiten, erlaubt Alternativen und eröffnet neue Optionen. 

Sie verbindet Funktion und Fantasie. Klassisches Eichenholz, 

Komfortböden und kreative Dekore. Von Hochglanz über 

Fliesenoptik zu verspielten Fantasiedekoren. Der Vorstellungs-

kraft werden keine Grenzen gesetzt. Alles ist möglich und 

jede Entscheidung ist richtig. Jede Idee ist erlaubt. 

Rich in ideas. An idea breaks the usual pattern of thought. 

It changes the shape of what already exists. The Design 

FLOORING collection from Kaindl creates possibilities,  

permits alternatives and presents new options. 

It combines function and fantasy. Classic oak, comfort floor-

ing and creative decors. From high gloss to tile look to playful 

fantasy designs. There are no restrictions on the imagination. 

Everything is possible and every decision is right. Every idea 

is allowed.

 100 % natürlich und recycelbar

  Weiche, elastische und fußwarme Oberfläche bei 

Comfort-Böden

  Leise und schalldämmend mit Kork-Trittschall- 

dämmung bei Comfort-Böden

 Widerstandsfähig und abriebfest

 Allergikerfreundlich und pflegeleicht

  Wertsteigernde Designvielfalt dank digitaler  

Drucktechnologie

 Ökologisch wertvoll und ressourcenschonend

  Hohe Raumluftqualität, garantiert durch  

„Greenguard“-Zertifizierung

 Für Wohn- und öffentliche Bereiche geeignet

  Besonders einfach und leimfrei zu verlegen dank 

Kaindl LOC System

 Geeignet für die Verwendung einer Fußbodenheizung

 100 % natural and recyclable

 Comfort flooring is soft, elastic and warm underfoot

  Comfort flooring is quiet and equipped with  

cork-based footfall noise insulation

 Hard-wearing and resistant to abrasion

 Suitable for allergy sufferers and easy to clean

  Added value through a greater design variety thanks  

to digital printing technology

 Ecological valuable, preserves resources

  High air quality guaranteed by “Greenguard”  

certification

 Suitable for private homes and public buildings

  Especially easy to lay without adhesives thanks to the 

Kaindl LOC System

 Suitable for use with underfloor heating

Technische Details auf | Technical datasheet on

www.kaindl.com

vorteile
 advantagesFascinating design FLOOrIng

Titel | Title: P80200 atelier LM
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Umweltbewusst leben. Nachhaltigkeit ist unsere 

Geisteshaltung. Ökologisches Handeln unser Auftrag. 

Verarbeitet wird ausschließlich Rundholz aus der 

Durchforstung heimischer Wälder und Restholz aus 

der Sägeindustrie. Für alle Trägerplatten der Boden-

kollektionen werden nur Holzsortimente aus PEFC- 

zertifizierten Wäldern verwendet. Das bedeutet, dass 

das Holz aus nachhaltig bewirtschafteten Wäldern 

stammt. Der Großteil des Warenverkehrs wird über  

die Schiene abgewickelt. Und das ist bei Weitem noch 

nicht alles. Mehr über die Aktionen von Kaindl zum 

Thema „Umweltschutz & Ökologie“ erfahren Sie auf 

www.kaindl.com

Kaindl Produkte sind „Greenguard“-zertifiziert.  

Das Ziel des unabhängigen Instituts ist es, Unterneh-

men auszuzeichnen, die Gesundheit und Lebens-

qualität durch Programme schützen. Warum Kaindl-

Produkte die Schadstoffbelastung reduzieren und  

die Raumluftqualität verbessern, erfahren Sie auf  

www.greenguard.org

Ecologically-minded living. Sustainability de-

termines our attitude. Ecologically-minded actions 

define our purpose. We process exclusively log wood 

from thinning work in native forests and off-cuts from 

the sawmill industry. Wood types from PEFC-certified 

forests are used exclusively for all base panels in our 

flooring collections. This means that the wood comes 

from sustainably managed forests. The majority of 

goods are transported by rail. And there is so much 

more. Visit www.kaindl.com to find out more about 

Kaindl’s contributions towards “environmental 

protection & ecology”.

Kaindl products are “Greenguard” certified. The aim of 

the independent institute is to distinguish companies 

with programs that protect quality of life. 

Visit www.greenguard.org to find out why Kaindl 

products reduce harmful emissions and improve 

room air quality. 

ID 0612 – 12174 - 001 



Kaindl setzt konsequent auf die Umwelt. Deshalb werden alle Druck-Erzeugnisse auf PEFC-zertifiziertem Papier gedruckt.

Kaindl Designfußböden erfüllen die strengsten Schadstoff- und Emissionsanforderungen und sind deshalb mit dem Ecolabel ausgezeichnet.

Kaindl keeps a consistent eye on the environment. That is why all of our printed matter is printed on PEFC-certified paper.

Kaindl design flooring products meet the strictest emission requirements and therefore carry the Ecolabel quality seal.

It’s all about

Nature 

5
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Grenzenlose Kreativität. Kreativität schafft  

Neuartiges. Noch nie Dagewesenes. Kaindl Creative, 

das sind einerseits verspielte, bunte Motive, inno-

vative Dekore und andererseits Böden, die Räumen 

Charakter verleihen. Vom Kinderzimmer bis in das 

Loft. Als Fliese, Hochglanz- oder Fantasieboden. Die 

Böden verstärken das individuelle Wesen der Räume 

und machen sie einzigartig – so wie die Dekore von 

Kaindl Creative.

Boundless creativity. Creativity leads to innova-

tions never seen before. Kaindl Creative designates 

playful, colourful motifs, innovative decors that lend 

character to a room. From the children’s room 

to the loft. As tiles, high-gloss or fantasy flooring. 

Floors enhance the individual character of a room 

and make it as unique as the decors from Kaindl 

Creative.
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Die vielfältige Auswahl an Oberflächen bietet von strukturiertem Stein für Fliesen über matte Lackierungen  

für kreative Dekore bis hin zu edlen Hochglanz-Finishes alles, was das Herz begehrt.

The varied surface selection has everything the heart desires, from structured stone for tiles to matte varnish 

finishes for creative designs to classy high-gloss finishes.



creative 9

HG Hochglanz | High Gloss LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish SM Struktur matt | Matt Structure

Oberflächenfinish | Surface Finish

here’s an idea.

Klar machen zum Entern. 

Der Bug wiegt in der Welle. Die gefetteten Planken sind 
von Wind und Wasser gegerbt. Ein Totenkopf wird mit 
dem Entermesser in das Holz geritzt. Flaschenpost, 
Schatzkarten und einsame Strände. Inspiriert von kleinen 
und großen Piraten. Gemacht für Schatzinseln und 
Räuberhöhlen. 

Prepare to board. 

The bow dips into the waves. The greased planks are 
worn by wind and water. A skull and crossbones is 
carved into the wood with a cutlass. Messages in bottles, 
treasure maps and lonely beaches. Inspired by pirates 
large and small. Made for treasure islands and smuggler’s 
caves. 

Seite 17 | Page 17P80150 pirates
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8.0 Kompaktdiele | 8.0 Compact Plank

F80060 lias SM

F80010 trias SM Struktur matt | Matt Structure

F80020 jura HG Hochglanz | High Gloss

F80050 devon SM Struktur matt | Matt Structure

F80040 silur SM Struktur matt | Matt Structure
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8.0 Kompaktdiele | 8.0 Compact Plank

F80060 lias SM Struktur matt | Matt Structure

F80000 nera SM Struktur matt | Matt Structure

F80030 lava SM Struktur matt | Matt Structure
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F80060 lias SM
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creative gLOssy 15

8.0 Premiumdiele | 8.0 Premium Plank

P80080 Doussie brillo HG Hochglanz | High Gloss

P80090 Wenge pearl HG Hochglanz | High Gloss

P80100 Olmo lucia HG Hochglanz | High Gloss

P80110 Walnut satin HG Hochglanz | High Gloss

P80120 Noce viva HG Hochglanz | High Gloss

P80130 Cherry cristal HG Hochglanz | High Gloss

P80080 Doussie brillo HG

P80070 Hickory bravo HG Hochglanz | High Gloss
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creative Fantasy 17

8.0 Premiumdiele | 8.0 Premium Plank

P80150 pirates LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80160 winery LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80170 playground LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80180 studio LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80190 enjoy LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80200 atelier LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80140 cubano LM

P80140 cubano LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish
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Perfekte Idylle. Idyllisch ist es dort, wo man zu 

Hause ist. Der Ort zum Wohlfühlen. Der perfekte 

Boden für die persönliche Wohlfühloase: Kaindl 

Comfort. Schalldämmend, fußwarm, abnutzungsre-

sistent und nicht zuletzt elastisch. Das Grundmaterial: 

kolorierte Böden. Das Zaubermittel: Kork. Einerseits 

als feine Basis für die kolorierte Oberfläche, anderer-

seits als Trittschalldämmung auf der Rückseite.  

Das Ergebnis: Fußböden mit allen Vorteilen eines 

Korkbodens in natürlicher Holzoptik.

Perfect idyll. Home is an idyllic place. A place to 

feel at ease. The perfect floor for a personal oasis of 

well-being: Kaindl Comfort. Noise-absorbing, warm 

underfoot, resistant to wear and, last but not least, 

elastic. Basic ingredient: coloured flooring. Magic 

ingredient: a thin layer of cork as impact sound insu-

lation beneath the decor. The result: a floor with all 

the benefits of cork flooring in a natural wood look.
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Ein einzigartiges haptisches und visuelles Erlebnis. Kaindl Comfort Fußböden kombinieren klassische Holzdekore 

mit zurückhaltenden matten Lackierungen. Ein einzigartiges haptisches und visuelles Erlebnis. Kaindl Comfort 

Fußböden, eine Kombination aus klassischen Holzdekoren, zurückhaltenden matten Lackierungen und den  

Vorteilen eines Korkbodens.

A uniquely tactile and visual experience. Kaindl Comfort flooring combine classic wood decors with discreet matte 

varnish finishes. A unique tactile and visual experience. Kaindl Comfort Flooring is a combination of classic wood 

patterns, inconspicuous matt finishes and the benefits of a cork floor.
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Oberflächenstruktur | Surface Structure

here’s an idea.

Dem Boden auf den Grund gehen. 

Schwarz wie Kohle. Doch dieses Holz hat nie ein Feuer 
gesehen. Am Grund des Moores. Luftdicht verschlossen. 
Zwei Jahre ohne Sonnenschein. Das Holz nimmt die 
Farbe seiner Umgebung an. In der Dunkelheit und an den 
absonderlichsten Orten kann man wahre Schätze finden.

Getting to the bottom of the floor. 

As black as coal. But this wood has never seen fire. At 
the bottom of a bog. Locked in completely airtight. Two 
years without sunshine. The wood takes on the colour of 
its environment. True treasures are found in the darkness 
and in the strangest of places.

Seite 23 | Page 23P80260 Eiche | Oak comoda

LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish
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12.0 Premiumdiele kurz | 12.0 Premium Plank short

P80210 Hickory | Hickory adora LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80220 Eiche | Oak lavona LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80230 Eiche | Oak amena LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80240 Eiche | Oak sarola LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80250 Ahorn | Maple ephora LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80260 Eiche | Oak comoda LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80270 Eiche | Oak larema LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80220 Eiche | Oak lavona LM
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Natur Genießen. Die Basis für Hochgenuss ist, 

dass alle Zutaten stimmig sind. Jedes Detail muss 

perfekt gewählt sein. Die Basis für Kaindl Authentic 

ist klassisches, gebürstetes Eichenholz. Die Vielfalt 

der Oberflächendekore ist durch Kolorierung 

unendlich. Jedoch die Struktur, die Poren bleiben 

erhalten. Eine Kombination aus Designvielfalt und 

technischen Qualitäten. Ein optischer sowie auch 

haptischer Hochgenuss.

Enjoy nature. The basis of pure enjoyment is 

harmony between the ingredients. Every detail 

perfectly chosen. The basis for Kaindl Authentic is 

classic brushed oak. The variety of surface decors 

is endless thanks to coloration. Yet the pores and 

the structure are maintained. A combination of 

design variety and technical qualities. A joy to see 

and touch.
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26 autheNtic

Natur in ihrer schönsten Form. Kaindl Authentic Fußböden verbinden die schlichte Eleganz einer  

Mattlackierung mit klassischen Eichenholzböden zu einem Gesamtkunstwerk. 

Nature at its most beautiful. Kaindl Authentic flooring combines the unassuming elegance of a  

matte varnish finish with classic oak flooring to create a work of art. 
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Oberflächenstruktur | Surface Structure

LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

here’s an idea.

On the boardwalk. 

In den Hamptons, mitten im Bundestaat New York. Grüne 
Wiesen, endlose Sandküste, mildes Wetter. Man trifft sich 
auf dem Boardwalk. Auf dem Holzsteg, der zum Strand 
führt. Vom Salzwasser ausgewaschen, von der Sonne 
gebleicht. Die Farbe blättert ab, aber der Charme bleibt 
erhalten. Das ist Inspiration. 

On the boardwalk. 

In the Hamptons, right in the middle of New York state. 
Green meadows, endless sandy coastline, mild weather. 
People meet on the boardwalk. The wooden walkway 
leading down to the beach. Washed up by the sea, 
bleached by the sun. The colour is peeling off but the 
charm remains. That is inspiration. 

Seite 29 | Page 29
P80300

Ahorn | Maple artemis
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10.5 Premiumdiele | 10.5 Premium Plank

P80300 Ahorn | Maple artemis LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80320 Eiche | Oak parthenon LM

P80280 Eiche | Oak pharao LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80290 Eiche | Oak colosseo LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80310 Hickory | Hickory babylon LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80320 Eiche | Oak parthenon LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80330 Eiche | Oak cheops LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

P80340 Eiche | Oak mahal LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish
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Produktgruppe
Product Line

Stärke (mm)
Height (mm)

Dielenformat
Plank Format

Dekorbilder
Designs

Fase
Bevel

Kaindl 
LOC

Anwendung
Use

Trägermaterial HDF
Substrate HDF

Nutzungsklasse*
Utility Class*

Raumluftqualität
Indoor air Quality

Garantie**
Guarantee**

Verpackung
Packaging

Seite
Page

4-seitig
on 4 sides

quellungsarm
low swelling  Aquastop 31 32 33 Greenguard Greenguard GOLD

creative
tile

Kompaktdiele:  
918 x 306 mm
Compact Plank:  
36.14" x 12.05"

Fliese | Tile Angle /

Angle

Wohnbereiche, Büros,  
Verkaufsräume 
Living areas, offices,  
sales rooms

32

Paket: 9 Stk. / 2,53 m² / 17,3 kg
Palette: 16 Pak. / 40,45 m² / 295,8 kg

Pack: 9 pcs. / 27.23 sq ft / 38.1 lbs
Pallet: 16 packs / 435.4 sq ft / 652.1 lbs

10

creative
glossy

Premiumdiele:  
1383 x 159 mm
Premium Plank:  
54.45" x 6.26"

1-Stab | 1-Strip Angle /

Angle

Wohnbereiche, Büros,  
Verkaufsräume 
Living areas, offices,  
sales rooms

32

Paket: 10 Stk. / 2,20 m² / 15,1 kg
Palette: 55 Pak. / 120,94 m² / 854,2 kg

Pack: 10 pcs. / 23.68 sq ft / 33.3 lbs
Pallet: 55 packs / 1301.79 sq ft / 1883.2 lbs

14

creative
fantasy

Premiumdiele:  
1383 x 159 mm
Premium Plank:  
54.45" x 6.26"

Fantasie | Fantasy Angle / 

Angle

Wohnbereiche, Büros,  
Verkaufsräume 
Living areas, offices,  
sales rooms

32

Paket: 10 Stk. / 2,20 m² / 15,1 kg
Palette: 55 Pak. / 120,94 m² / 854,2 kg

Pack: 10 pcs. / 23.68 sq ft / 33.3 lbs
Pallet: 55 packs / 1301.79 sq ft / 1883.2 lbs

16

coMfort

Premiumdiele kurz:  
1290 x 159 mm
Premium Plank short:  
50.79" x 6.26"

1-Stab | 1-Strip Fold Down Wohnbereiche, Hotelzimmer,  
Kleinbüros 
Living areas, hotel bedrooms,  
small offices

31

Paket: 8 Stk. / 1,64 m² / 15,0 kg
Palette: 30 Pak. / 49,23 m² / 747,2 kg

Pack: 8 pcs. / 17.65 sq ft / 33.1 lbs
Pallet: 30 packs / 529.91 sq ft / 1045.4 lbs

22

autheNtic

Premiumdiele:  
1383 x 159 mm
Premium Plank:  
54.45" x 6.26"

1-Stab | 1-Strip Fold Down Wohnbereiche, Hotelzimmer,  
Kleinbüros 
Living areas, hotel bedrooms,  
small offices

31

Paket: 9 Stk. / 1,98 m² / 17,3 kg
Palette: 30 Pak. / 59,37 m² / 544,6 kg

Pack: 9 pcs. / 21.31 sq ft / 38.1 lbs
Pallet: 30 packs / 628.29 sq ft / 1200.6 lbs

28

Dielenformate | Plank Formats
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Produktgruppe
Product Line

Stärke (mm)
Height (mm)

Dielenformat
Plank Format

Dekorbilder
Designs

Fase
Bevel

Kaindl 
LOC

Anwendung
Use

Trägermaterial HDF
Substrate HDF

Nutzungsklasse*
Utility Class*

Raumluftqualität
Indoor air Quality

Garantie**
Guarantee**

Verpackung
Packaging

Seite
Page

4-seitig
on 4 sides

quellungsarm
low swelling  Aquastop 31 32 33 Greenguard Greenguard GOLD

creative
tile

Kompaktdiele:  
918 x 306 mm
Compact Plank:  
36.14" x 12.05"

Fliese | Tile Angle /

Angle

Wohnbereiche, Büros,  
Verkaufsräume 
Living areas, offices,  
sales rooms

32

Paket: 9 Stk. / 2,53 m² / 17,3 kg
Palette: 16 Pak. / 40,45 m² / 295,8 kg

Pack: 9 pcs. / 27.23 sq ft / 38.1 lbs
Pallet: 16 packs / 435.4 sq ft / 652.1 lbs

10

creative
glossy

Premiumdiele:  
1383 x 159 mm
Premium Plank:  
54.45" x 6.26"

1-Stab | 1-Strip Angle /

Angle

Wohnbereiche, Büros,  
Verkaufsräume 
Living areas, offices,  
sales rooms

32

Paket: 10 Stk. / 2,20 m² / 15,1 kg
Palette: 55 Pak. / 120,94 m² / 854,2 kg

Pack: 10 pcs. / 23.68 sq ft / 33.3 lbs
Pallet: 55 packs / 1301.79 sq ft / 1883.2 lbs

14

creative
fantasy

Premiumdiele:  
1383 x 159 mm
Premium Plank:  
54.45" x 6.26"

Fantasie | Fantasy Angle / 

Angle

Wohnbereiche, Büros,  
Verkaufsräume 
Living areas, offices,  
sales rooms

32

Paket: 10 Stk. / 2,20 m² / 15,1 kg
Palette: 55 Pak. / 120,94 m² / 854,2 kg

Pack: 10 pcs. / 23.68 sq ft / 33.3 lbs
Pallet: 55 packs / 1301.79 sq ft / 1883.2 lbs

16

coMfort

Premiumdiele kurz:  
1290 x 159 mm
Premium Plank short:  
50.79" x 6.26"

1-Stab | 1-Strip Fold Down Wohnbereiche, Hotelzimmer,  
Kleinbüros 
Living areas, hotel bedrooms,  
small offices

31

Paket: 8 Stk. / 1,64 m² / 15,0 kg
Palette: 30 Pak. / 49,23 m² / 747,2 kg

Pack: 8 pcs. / 17.65 sq ft / 33.1 lbs
Pallet: 30 packs / 529.91 sq ft / 1045.4 lbs

22

autheNtic

Premiumdiele:  
1383 x 159 mm
Premium Plank:  
54.45" x 6.26"

1-Stab | 1-Strip Fold Down Wohnbereiche, Hotelzimmer,  
Kleinbüros 
Living areas, hotel bedrooms,  
small offices

31

Paket: 9 Stk. / 1,98 m² / 17,3 kg
Palette: 30 Pak. / 59,37 m² / 544,6 kg

Pack: 9 pcs. / 21.31 sq ft / 38.1 lbs
Pallet: 30 packs / 628.29 sq ft / 1200.6 lbs

28

* EN 685 * *Gemäß Kaindl Garantiebedingungen | In accordance with Kaindl’s warranty conditions: www.kaindl.com

Dekorbilder | Designs

1-Stab | 1-Strip

Fantasie | Fantasy

Fliese | Tile

fakteN
Facts
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Sockelleisten | Skirting Boards

Zu jedem Kaindl Designfußboden gibt es die passende Sockelleiste.  

Matching skirting boards are available for every type of Kaindl design flooring. 

Format | Formats: 50 x 18* x 2600 mm

* 15 mm bei Montage ohne Clip | 15 mm for assembly without clip
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Aufbau | Product Construction
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Customizing-Modell | Customize

HDF Trägerplatte | HDF core

Korkfurnier | Cork veneerHolzfurnier | Wood veneer

Ihr Design | Your design

your desIgn FLOOr.

Unendlich viele Möglichkeiten. Wünsche werden wahr. Jedes 

Design ist mit jedem Plattenaufbau kombinierbar:  Direkt auf  

die Trägerplatten gedruckt,  mit einem Echtholzfurnier oder  

 einer Korkschicht. Ab einer Bestellung von mindestens fünf 

Paletten produziert Kaindl Ihren individuellen Fußboden. Näheres  

bei Ihrem Kaindl Kundenberater.

Endless possibilities. Dreams come true. Every design is 

combinable with any board structure:  printed directly on to 

the base board,  with a real wood veneer or  a cork layer. 

Kaindl wil manufacture your customised flooring for orders of five 

boards or more. Speak to your Kaindl customer copnsultant for 

more information.
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here’s an idea. 

Farbe | Colour

Wählen Sie Ihren persönlichen Farbton. | Choose your own colour tone.

P80200 atelier LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

Wärmeres Braun? | A warmer brown?

Dunkleres Braun? | A darker brown?

Motiv | Motif

Ergänzen Sie Ihren Boden mit Motiven Ihrer Wahl. | Add motifs of your choice to your flooring.

Kaindl Logo? | Kaindl logo?

Ihr Logo? | Your logo?

P80280 Eiche | Oak pharao LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

Individualisierungsbeispiele | Customizing examples

Furnier | Veneer
Echtholz-, Korkfurnier oder direkt auf die Trägerplatte gedruckt. 
Real wood veneer, cork veneer or printed directly onto the base board.

Holzfurnier? | Wood veneer?

Korkfurnier? | Cork veneer?

P80190 enjoy LM Matt lackiert | Matt Finish

?

MUSTER Logo
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Raum-Kompositionen. Eine vollkommene Komposition 

lebt vom virtuosen Einsatz der Instrumente. Kaindl fabriziert 

beispiellose Böden. Das Besondere: Diese müssen nicht 

unbedingt auf dem Boden verlegt werden. 

Mit FloorUp erobern Bodendielen, Creative und Authentic,  

die Wände. Die ganze Vielfalt der Dekore, Oberflächenstruk-

turen und Dielenformate lässt sich zum Einsatz bringen. 

Durch das innovative System entstehen neue Spielweisen  

der Raumgestaltung und unendliche Kombinationsmöglich-

keiten im Interior-Design.

Room compositions. A complete composition lives from 

the virtuoso use of musical instruments. Kaindl creates un-

paralleled flooring with a special feature: it doesn’t have to be 

laid on the floor. 

FloorUp puts floor boards, Creative and Authentic on the wall. 

The whole spectrum of designs, surface structures and board 

formats can be used. The innovative system creates new 

opportunities and endless combination options for creative 

interior designs.
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FZREKI001 Repairkit 1: beige-braun
FZREKI002 Repairkit 2: rot-grau
FZREKI003 Repairkit 3: grün-blau-grau
Inhalt: 1 Stk. = 1 Tube 50 g, 2 Stk. Farbpigment 5 g, 
1 Stk. Spachtel
Verpackung: VE = 10 Stk. pro Farbe und Karton

FZREKI001 Repairkit 1: beige-brown
FZREKI002 Repairkit 2: red-grey
FZREKI003 Repairkit 3: green-blue-grey
Content: 1 pc. = 1 tube 50 g, 2 pcs. pigment 5 g,  
1 pc. scraper 
Packing: Unit = 10 pcs. per colour and box

SL5018 Sockelleiste 50 / 18
Format: 2600 x 50 x 18 mm
Verpackung: VE = 10 Stk. / Dekor / Karton = 26,00 lfm
640 Stk. / Palette 

SL5018 Skirting Board 50 / 18
Size: 2600 x 50 x 18 mm
Packing: Unit = 10 pcs. / decor / box = 26.00 lm
640 pcs. / pallet

FZLECL Clips für Sockelleisten
Verpackung: VE = 30 Stk. / Karton
50 Kartons / Überkarton
36 Überkartons / Palette 

FZLECL Mounting clips for skirtings
Packing: Unit = 30 pcs. / box
50 boxes / outer box
36 outer boxes / pallet

FZPRE27EDEL Endprofil
Länge: 2700 mm
Verpackung: VE = 10 Stk. / Karton = 27,00 lfm 
inkl. Befestigungsmaterial

FZPRE27EDEL End profile
Length: 2700 mm
Packing: Unit = 10 pcs. / box = 27.00 lm
incl. installation material

FZPRA27EDEL Ausgleichsprofil
Länge: 2700 mm
Verpackung: VE = 10 Stk. / Karton = 27,00 lfm
inkl. Befestigungsmaterial

FZPRA27EDEL Reducer profile
Length: 2700 mm
Packing: Unit = 10 pcs. / box = 27.00 lm
incl. installation material

FZPRB27EDEL Bewegungsprofil
Länge: 2700 mm
Verpackung: VE = 10 Stk. / Karton = 27,00 lfm
inkl. Befestigungsmaterial

FZPRB27EDEL Transition profile
Length: 2700 mm
Packing: Unit = 10 pcs. / box = 27.00 lm
incl. installation material

FZPRE27EDEL Treppenprofil
Länge: 2700 mm
Verpackung: VE = 10 Stk. / Karton = 27,00 lfm
inkl. Befestigungsmaterial

FZPRE27EDEL Stair profile
Length: 2700 mm
Packing: Unit = 10 pcs. / box = 27.00 lm
incl. installation material

FZPRUN2 Protect-System Matte
Format: 30 lfm x 1 m x 2 mm = 30 m² pro Rolle
Verpackung: VE = 1 Rolle
4 Rollen / Umsack | 36 Rollen / Palette

FZPRUN2 Protect-System-Underlay
Dimension: 30 lm x 1 m x 2 mm = 30 m² per roll
Packing: Unit = 1 roll
4 rolls / baler bag | 36 rolls / pallet

FZWIPF Wischpflege
Inhalt: 1 Liter pro Flasche = Stk.
Verpackung: VE = 15 Stk. / Karton 
28 Kartons / Palette

FZWIPF Cleaner
Content: 1 l (33.814 fl. oz.) per bottle = pc.
Packing: Unit = 15 pcs. / box
28 boxes / pallet

FZABHA Abstandhalter
Inhalt: 20 Stk. Pro Beutel = Stk.
Verpackung: VE = 30 Beutel / Karton 

FZABHA Spacer
Content: 20 pcs. per bag = pc.
Packing: Unit = 30 bags / box

zubehör
accessOrIes
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Surface
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F80000 nera SM Fliese | Tile 67384 12

F80010 trias SM Fliese | Tile 67383 11

F80020 jura HG Fliese | Tile 67382 11

F80030 lava SM Fliese | Tile 67381 12

F80040 silur SM Fliese | Tile 67380 11

F80050 devon SM Fliese | Tile 67379 11

F80060 lias SM Fliese | Tile 67378 12
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P80070 Hickory bravo HG 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67377 15

P80080 Doussie brillo HG 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67376 15

P80090 Wenge pearl HG 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67375 15

P80100 Olmo lucia HG 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67374 15

P80110 Walnut satin HG 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67373 15

P80120 Noce viva HG 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67372 15

P80130 Cherry cristal HG 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67371 15
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P80140 cubano LM Fantasie | Fantasy 67370 17

P80150 pirates LM Fantasie | Fantasy 67369 17

P80160 winery LM Fantasie | Fantasy 67368 17

P80170 playground LM Fantasie | Fantasy 67157 17

P80180 studio LM Fantasie | Fantasy 67367 17

P80190 enjoy LM Fantasie | Fantasy 67366 17

P80200 atelier LM Fantasie | Fantasy 67365 17

übersicht
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Vorteile | Advantages3
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Technische Daten | Technical Data 30

Sockelleisten | Skirting Boards 32

Customizing-Modell | Customize 34

FloorUp Wandsystem | FloorUp Wall System 36

Übersicht | Overview 38

Oberflächenstrukturen | Surface Structures9

8.0 Kompaktdiele | 8.0 Compact Plank tile 10

8.0 Premiumdiele | 8.0 Premium Plank glossy 14

8.0 Premiumdiele | 8.0 Premium Plank fantasy 16

Oberflächenstruktur | Surface Structure21

Oberflächenstruktur | Surface Structure27

Individualisierungsbeispiele | Customizing examples35

Zubehör | Accessories37

12.0 Premiumdiele kurz | 12.0 Premium Plank short 22

10.5 Premiumdiele | 10.5 Premium Plank 28

inhalt
 content

Kategorie
Category

Dekor-Nr.
Decor-No.

Dekorbezeichnung
Decor

Oberfläche
Surface

Dekorbild
Design

Sockelleiste
Skirting Board

Seite
Page

c
o

m
f
o

r
t

1
2

.0
P

re
m

iu
m

d
ie

le
 k

ur
z

P
re

m
iu

m
 P

la
nk

 s
ho

rt

P80210 Hickory | Hickory AdorA LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67364 23

P80220 Eiche | Oak LAvonA LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67363 23

P80230 Eiche | Oak AmenA LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67362 23

P80240 Eiche | Oak SAroLA LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67361 23

P80250 Ahorn | Maple ephorA LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67360 23

P80260 Eiche | Oak ComodA LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67359 23

P80270 Eiche | Oak LAremA LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67358 23
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P80280 Eiche | Oak phArAo LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67357 29

P80290 Eiche | Oak CoLoSSeo LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67356 29

P80300 Ahorn | Maple ArtemiS LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67355 29

P80310 Hickory | Hickory BAByLon LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67354 29

P80320 Eiche | Oak pArthenon LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67353 29

P80330 Eiche | Oak CheopS LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67352 29

P80340 Eiche | Oak mAhAL LM 1-Stab | 1-Strip 67351 29
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deutsch english

Die Ideenfabrik. Kaindl produziert nicht nur Platten und Böden, sondern 

Ideen. In den 1960er-Jahren hat sich das Unternehmen als einer der ersten 

Hersteller von Spanplatten weltweit einen Namen gemacht. Heute gilt Kaindl 

als Innovationsführer in den Bereichen Flooring und Interior-Design. Holz ist 

dabei mehr als nur ein Rohstoff: Holz ist die natürliche Basis für unsere Ideen.

The ideas factory. Kaindl produces not only boards and flooring but also 

ideas. The company made a name for itself around the world in the 1960s as 

one of the first manufacturers of chipboard. Today, Kaindl is considered a lea-

ding innovator in the fields of flooring and interior design. To us, wood is more 

than just a raw material: wood is the natural basis of our ideas.

boards. floors. ideas.

Kaindl FLOORING GmbH

Kaindlstraße 2 | 5071 Wals / Salzburg, Austria | T: +43 (0) 662 / 85 88-0 

F: +43 (0) 662 / 85 13 31 | sales@kaindl.com | www.kaindl.com
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